No. 7-116
November, 1996Char-Lynn®
Hydraulic Motor
S Series
General Purpose Geroler® Motor 008  009  010
Repair Information
2
3

Printed in USA
Each Order Must Include the Following:
How to Order Replacement Parts
1. Product Number
2. Date Code
3. Part Name
4. Part Number
5. Quantity of Parts
For Additional Literature Contact Eaton Corp. Hydraulics
Division 15151 Highway 5 Eden Prairie, MN 55344.
103-1000-XXX Numbers 1001 through 1999 Standard Models
103-2000-XXX Numbers 2001 through 2999 Motors with Case Drain Port
Specifications and performance Data, Catalog No. 11-885
Replacement Part Numbers and Kit Information:
S Series Motors — Parts Information No. 6-125.
Char-Lynn®
Product number
Eaton Corp. Hydraulics Div.
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
Product Number
103  0000  000
Product Line
Identification
Number
Product
Identification
Number
Engineering
Change
Code
Week of
Year 01
Thru 52
Last
Number(s)
of Year
Date Code
00  00
Form No. 7-116
General Purpose Motors
S Series
ISO-9001 CERTIFICATED FIRM
DET NORSKE VERITAS INDUSTRY BV, THE NETHERLANDS
ACCREDITED BY
THE DUTCH COUNCIL
FOR CERTIFICATION
Reg. No. 24
Qualitiy System Certified
Products in this catalog are manufactured
in an ISO-9001-certified site.
Eaton Corporation
Hydraulics Division
15151 Hwy. 5
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
Telephone 612/937-9800
Fax 612/937-7130
Eaton Ltd.
Hydraulics Division
Glenrothes Fife
Scotland, KY7 4NW
Telephone 01-592-771-771
Fax 01-592-773-184
Eaton GnbH
Hydraulics Products
Am Schimmersfeld 7
40880 Ratingen, Germany
Telephone 02102-406-830
Fax 02102-406-800